

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12723/2013

MUSAMIYA IMAMHAIDER BUX RAZVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATVARLAL CHUNNILAL PATEL

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 22680/2013 (III)

SLP(C) No. 23101/2013 (III)

SLP(C) No. 21341/2013 (III)

SLP(C) No. 23104/2013 (III)

Date : 19-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mohan Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sitesh N. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shikha Sandhu, Adv.
M/s Aura & Co., AOR
Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Hemal Kiritkumar Sheth, AOR
Ms. Shubhada Kubde, Adv.
Hemantika Wahi, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RSLP(C) No. 12723,22680,23101 and 21341/2013

Complete category matters.

SLP(C) No. 23104/2013Notice be issued to respondent Nos.14 and 15 immediately.
Service/pleadings in respect of the remaining respondents
is already complete.

List again on 18.8.2017.

(KAPIL MEHTA)
Registrar